Bocce’s
Bar & Grill

3909 Lincoln Highway.Matteson, 1L.60443.708.748.8080



Chicken Tenders

Tender chicken strips breaded served with
your choice of Hot Sauce, BBQ, Spicy BBQ
or Dennis style sauce.

Greek Style Chicken Tenders

Chicken Wings

Lightly breaded chicken wings tossed in
your choice of Hot sauce, BBQ, Spicy BBQ
or Dennis style sauce.

Greek Style Wings (allow 25 minutes)

Nacho Plate

Nacho chips, refried beans, shredded lettuce,
tomatoes, onions, jalapeno peppers,
shredded cheese, salsa, guacamole, and sour
cream.

Add chicken

American Skins
Potato Skins filled with Bacon bits topped
w/ shredded cheese and sour cream.

Mozzarella Sticks
Breaded Mozzarella sticks served with
marinara sauce.

Appetizers

$14.95

$16.45

$14.95

$15.95

$12.95

$6.45

$12.95

$10.95

Onion Rings
Fried onion rings served with marinara
sauce.

Chicken Quesadilla

Flour tortilla filled with chicken,
tomatoes, onions, and shredded cheese.
Served with sour cream and salsa.

Cheese Quesadilla

Bocce Sampler

Chicken wings, onion rings, potato skins,
and cheese sticks. Served with marinara
sauce and sour cream.

Fried Calamari
Fresh Calamari lightly breaded served
with marinara sauce.

Basket of Fries

Fried Shrimp

Lightly breaded Shrimp tossed in your
choice of Hot sauce, BBQ, Spicy BBQ or
Dennis style sauce.

Sensational Salads and Soups

Small Caesar Salad

Romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, green peppers, hardboiled egg, and

croutons tossed in Caesar dressing
Add chicken

Broiled or Cajun Chicken Caesar Salad

Whole Chicken Breast, Romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, green
peppers, hard boiled eggs, and croutons tossed in Caesar dressing.

Cajun Salmon Caesar Salad

Greek Salad

Romaine Lettuce, cucumbers, tomatoes, red onions, green peppers, anchovies, pepperoncini, Kalamata
olives, and feta cheese served with Greek Dressing.

House Salad
Bowl of Chili or French Onion Soup

Bowl of Homemade Soup

Sandwiches
Patty Melt $14.95 Chicken Ranch Wrap
Burger topped with Melted Strips of Chicken, BACON,
American cheese and grilled romaine lettuce, tomatoes,
onions on grilled light rye bread. shredded cheese, and ranch
dressing wrapped in a flour
Tuna Melt $14.25 Tortilla.
Homemade tuna salad topped
with melted American Cheese Fried Chicken Breast Sandwich
served on grilled light rye bread. Lightly fried chicken breast served
on a bun.
Classic Grilled Cheese $12.95

American Cheese on grilled white
bread.

Rueben Sandwich
Homemade corned beef on grilled
rye w moz cheese and sauerkraut.

$11.25

$16.95

$12.95

$17.65

$15.95

$7.95

$14.25

$13.95

$5.00

$21.95

$24.95

$19.95

$5.95
$6.95

$5.95

$15.95

$15.95

$16.95



Signature Sandwiches

Chicken Breast Sandwich $15.95
Whole Chicken Breast Char-Grilled served on a bun or croissant.

Cajun Chicken Sandwich $17.95
Char-Grilled Cajun chicken breast topped with mozzarella cheese and BACON
strips served on a bun.

Rib Eye Sandwich $25.95
Rib Eye steak cooked to your liking served on Italian bread.

Fish Sandwich $14.25
Fried cod filet on a toasted bun.

Fabulous Burgers

Hamburger $13.95
Burger served on a bun.

Turkeyburger $14.95
Homemade ground turkey patty mixed with fresh parsley, onions,
garlic...seasoned with salt and pepper served on a bun.

Blue Cheeseburger $15.25
Burger topped with melted blue cheese crumbles served on a bun.

Bacon Cheeseburger $16.95
Burger topped with American Cheese and 3 strips of Bacon served on a bun.

Texas Burger $15.45
Burger topped with sautéed onions drizzled with Spicy BBQ sauce.

Additional Toppings
Cheese $1.00, Blue Cheese $2.00, grilled onions, grilled mushrooms, grilled peppers, olives, jalapenos all an additional $1.25 (each)
All sandwiches and Burgers are served with a bowl of soup, FF, and Garnish.
Sub Salad $2.25, Sub Caesar $4.25, Sub Chili or French Onion Soup $2.95, Sub Onion Rings $2.75

Bocce’s Famous Pizza

Thin Crust Individual Small Medium Large
Cheese $10.25 $14.00 $16.00 $19.75
Each Additional Topping $2.00 $2.25 $2.50 $3.00
Add Chicken $5.00 $6.00 $7.00 $8.00

Toppings: Sausage, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Green peppers, Onions, Tomatoes, Spinach, Ground Beef,
Chicken Sausage, Olives, Broccoli, Bacon, Anchovies, Giardiniera peppers, and jalapenos.

Steaks — Chops — Poultry

Rib Eye Steak $38.95
160z Char-Grilled to your perfection

Broiled or Fried Pork Chops $22.95
3 Pork Chops.

Greek Style Pork Chops $24.95
3 Tender Pork Chops seasoned with Greek spices.

Greek Style Chicken (allow 25 minutes) $19.95
% broiled chicken seasoned with Greek spices.

Greek Style Chicken Breast $17.95
Whole chicken breast seasoned with Greek spices.

Chicken Shish Ka Bob $19.95
Pieces of chicken, tomatoes, peppers, and onions with Greek spices
cooked on a skewer. (does not include choice of vegetable)

Dinners are served with bowl of Soup or Dinner Salad, choice of potato or rice and vegetables (choice of broccoli and carrots,
tomato green beans or corn on the cob)
Substitute Spinach as veggie for $2.25
Substitute Chili or French Onion Soup $2.95 Caesar Salad $4.25



Seafood Dinners

Fresh Atlantic Salmon $24.95
Broiled and Lightly Seasoned with Cajun spices or lemon pepper.

Fresh Catfish Filet $19.25
Your choice of fried or Broiled with Cajun or lemon pepper spices.

Bocce’s Favorites

Fried Chicken $19.45
Y4 chicken breaded and fried to perfection.

Full slab Rib $27.95
Tender baby back ribs drenched in our BBQ sauce

14 slab Ribs $21.95
Tender baby back ribs drenched in our BBQ sauce

Chicken N Ribs combo $25.95
Baked Meatloaf $17.95
**Fettuccini Alfredo $17.95
Fettuccini Noodles smothered in Alfredo Sauce

**Chicken Alfredo $22.95
Chicken breast cut into strips tossed with fettuccini noodles and Alfredo

Sauce.

**Shrimp Alfredo $23.95

Shrimp tossed in fettuccini noodles and Alfredo sauce.

**Chicken Primavera $24.95
Strips of chicken and chopped broccoli tossed with fettuccini noodles and
Alfredo sauce.

**Chicken and Shrimp Alfredo $31.95
Chicken breast and Shrimp tossed with fettuccini noodles and Alfredo sauce
(full order of chicken and shrimp in one meal)

Small Shrimp Caesar Salad $18.25
Choice of fried shrinp or grilled Cajun style shrimp

Tex Mex Chicken Sandwich $16.95
Strips of chicken breast with cheddar cheese, grilled onions and grilled
peppers on French bread or wrap served with salsa, FF and bowl of soup

Greek Style Chicken Skewers $17.95
2 Broiled skewers seasoned with Greek spices

Y4 Greek Style Chicken (Dark meat only) $16.95
Y4 chicken broied and seasoned with Greek spices

Stuffed Chicken Breast $21.95
Chicken Breast stuffed with spinach, onion, tomato, fresh dill, and feta
cheese. (allow 25 minutes) (does not include vegetable)

Beer Batter Cod $18.95
3 pieces beer battered cod

Chopped Steak $19.95
Char-broiled to your liking topped with grilled onions

Dinners are served with bowl of Soup or Dinner Salad, choice of potato or rice and vegetables (choice of broccoli and carrots
or corn on the cob)
Substitute Spinach as veggie for $2.25
Substitute Chili or French Onion Soup $2.95 Caesar Salad $4.25
** Are not Served with potato, rice, or vegetables



Bocce’s Cocktails

The Flower Rita
Berry Twist
Ghetto Kool-Aid
Dreamsacle
Espresso Martini
The old Fashion

Bocce’s Proudly Pours

CIROC COCONUT CIROC PEACH CIROC BERRY CIROC APPLE CIROC KETTLE
ONE REMY MARTIN GREY GOOSE BOMBAY CROWN ROYAL JACK DANIELS
PATRON HENNESSY BACARDI MALIBU CASA AMIGOS BASIL HAYDEN

Carry Out Orders Available
Let us cater your next gathering or office meeting
or book your party at Bocce’s today! 708 748 8080

Hours
Sunday 12pm till 10pm

Monday thru Saturday 1lam till Midnight

*** 15% Service Charge (Auto Gratuity) AUTOMATICALLY ADDED TO
ALL CHECKS ***
$10.00 MINIMUM PURCHASE FOR ALL CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS
$1.00 Charge if under $10.00
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANYTIME WITH NO NOTICE
2 ITEM MINIMUM PER PERSON
WE HAVE THE RIGHT TO REFUSE SERVICE TO ANYONE
ALL TABLES ARE SERVER SERVICE ONLY
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR LOSS OR EXCHANGE OF PERSONAL
PROPERTY
ABSOLUTELY NO OUTSIDE FOOD, BEVERAGE, OR ALCOHOL
ALLOWED INSIDE THE ESTABLISHMENT

Bocce’s uses the freshest and highest quality products for all of our items made fresh from scratch by
order



Cajun Fries

French Fries

Fresh Cut Fries

Mashed Potatoes W/ Gravy
Baked Potato

Rice Pilaf

Garlic Toast

Cheeseburger with Fries

Chicken Tenders with
Fries

Chicken Drums with
Fries

Soft Drinks
Coffee

Hot Tea
Pitcher of Pop

Milk

$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25

$4.25

$9.95

$10.95

$10.95

Sides

Broccoli and Carrots
(Cooked)

Celery and Carrots
(Raw)

Cole Slaw
Corn on the cob
Spinach

Tomato Green Beans

$5.25

$5.25

$5.95

$5.25

$5.95

$5.25

Kids Menu
Grilled Cheese with Fries
Nachos
Nachos with Chicken
Beverages

1 Free refill (Except for milk & juices no refills)

$4.25

$3.25

$3.25

$18.95

$4.25

Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Grapefruit Juice
Apple Juice

Red Bull

$9.95
$10.95

$13.95

$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95

$4.95



