Bocce's Bar & Grill

3909 Lincoln Highway.Matteson, IL.60443.708.748.8080

Appetizers

Chicken Tenders Tender chicken strips breaded served with your choice of Hot Sauce, BBQ, Spicy BBQ or Dennis style sauce.	\$14.95	Onion Rings Fried onion rings served with marinara sauce.	\$11.25
Greek Style Chicken Tenders	\$16.45	Chicken Quesadilla Flour tortilla filled with chicken, tomatoes, onions, and shredded cheese.	\$16.95
Chicken Wings Lightly breaded chicken wings tossed in	\$14.95	Served with sour cream and salsa.	
your choice of Hot sauce, BBQ, Spicy BBQ or Dennis style sauce.		Cheese Quesadilla	\$12.95
Greek Style Wings (allow 25 minutes)	\$15.95	Bocce Sampler Chicken wings, onion rings, potato skins, and cheese sticks. Served with marinara	\$17.65
Nacho Plate Nacho chips, refried beans, shredded lettuce,	\$12.95	sauce and sour cream.	
tomatoes, onions, jalapeno peppers, shredded cheese, salsa, guacamole, and sour cream.		Fried Calamari Fresh Calamari lightly breaded served with marinara sauce.	\$15.95
Add chicken	\$6.45	Basket of Fries	\$7.95
American Skins Potato Skins filled with Bacon bits topped w/ shredded cheese and sour cream.	\$12.95	Fried Shrimp Lightly breaded Shrimp tossed in your choice of Hot sauce, BBQ, Spicy BBQ or Dennis style sauce.	\$14.25
Mozzarella Sticks Breaded Mozzarella sticks served with marinara sauce.	\$10.95	Belling style states.	
Sensation	nal Sa	lads and Soups	
Small Caesar Salad			\$13.95

Romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, green peppers, hardboiled egg, and croutons tossed in Caesar dressing Add chicken	\$5.00
Broiled or Cajun Chicken Caesar Salad Whole Chicken Breast, Romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, green peppers, hard boiled eggs, and croutons tossed in Caesar dressing.	\$21.95
Cajun Salmon Caesar Salad	\$24.95
Greek Salad Romaine Lettuce, cucumbers, tomatoes, red onions, green peppers, anchovies, pepperoncini, Kalamata olives, and feta cheese served with Greek Dressing.	\$19.95
House Salad	\$5.95
Bowl of Chili or French Onion Soup	\$6.95
Bowl of Homemade Soup	\$5.95

Sandwiches

Patty Melt	\$14.95	Chicken Ranch Wrap	\$15.95
Burger topped with Melted		Strips of Chicken, BACON,	
American cheese and grilled		romaine lettuce, tomatoes,	
onions on grilled light rye bread.		shredded cheese, and ranch	
		dressing wrapped in a flour	
Tuna Melt Homemade tuna salad topped	\$14.25	Tortilla.	
with melted American Cheese		Fried Chicken Breast Sandwich	\$15.95
served on grilled light rye bread.		Lightly fried chicken breast served on a bun.	ΨΙΟΙΣΟ
Classic Grilled Cheese	\$12.95		
American Cheese on grilled white	ψ1 2. /3	Rueben Sandwich	\$16.95
bread.		Homemade corned beef on grilled rye w moz cheese and sauerkraut.	

Signature Sandwiches

Chicken Breast Sandwich Whole Chicken Breast Char-Grilled served on a bun or croissant.	\$15.95
Cajun Chicken Sandwich Char-Grilled Cajun chicken breast topped with mozzarella cheese and BACON strips served on a bun.	\$17.95
Rib Eye Sandwich Rib Eye steak cooked to your liking served on Italian bread.	\$25.95
Fish Sandwich Fried cod filet on a toasted bun.	\$14.25

Fabulous Burgers

\$15.45

Hamburger Burger served on a bun.	\$13.95
Turkeyburger Homemade ground turkey patty mixed with fresh parsley, onions, garlicseasoned with salt and pepper served on a bun.	\$14.95
Blue Cheeseburger Burger topped with melted blue cheese crumbles served on a bun.	\$15.25
Bacon Cheeseburger Burger topped with American Cheese and 3 strips of Bacon served on a bun.	\$16.95

Texas Burger Burger topped with sautéed onions drizzled with Spicy BBQ sauce.

Additional Toppings

Cheese \$1.00, Blue Cheese \$2.00, grilled onions, grilled mushrooms, grilled peppers, olives, jalapenos all an additional \$1.25 (each) All sandwiches and Burgers are served with a bowl of soup, FF, and Garnish. Sub Salad \$2.25, Sub Caesar \$4.25, Sub Chili or French Onion Soup \$2.95, Sub Onion Rings \$2.75

Bocce's Famous Pizza

Thin Crust	Individual	Small	Medium	Large
Cheese	\$10.25	\$14.00	\$16.00	\$19.75
Each Additional Topping	\$2.00	\$2.25	\$2.50	\$3.00
Add Chicken	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$8.00

Toppings: Sausage, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Green peppers, Onions, Tomatoes, Spinach, Ground Beef, Chicken Sausage, Olives, Broccoli, Bacon, Anchovies, Giardiniera peppers, and jalapenos.

Steaks - Chops - Poultry

Rib Eye Steak 16oz Char-Grilled to your perfection	\$38.95
Broiled or Fried Pork Chops 3 Pork Chops.	\$22.95
Greek Style Pork Chops 3 Tender Pork Chops seasoned with Greek spices.	\$24.95
Greek Style Chicken (allow 25 minutes) ½ broiled chicken seasoned with Greek spices.	\$19.95
Greek Style Chicken Breast Whole chicken breast seasoned with Greek spices.	\$17.95
Chicken Shish Ka Bob Pieces of chicken, tomatoes, peppers, and onions with Greek spices cooked on a skewer. (does not include choice of vegetable)	\$19.95

Dinners are served with bowl of Soup or Dinner Salad, choice of potato or rice and vegetables (choice of broccoli and carrots, tomato green beans or corn on the cob) Substitute Spinach as veggie for \$2.25

Seafood Dinners

Fresh Atlantic Salmon Broiled and Lightly Seasoned with Cajun spices or lemon pepper.	\$24.95
Fresh Catfish Filet Your choice of fried or Broiled with Caiun or lemon pepper spices	\$19.25

Bocce's Favorites

Fried Chicken ½ chicken breaded and fried to perfection.	\$19.45
Full slab Rib Tender baby back ribs drenched in our BBQ sauce	\$27.95
½ slab Ribs Tender baby back ribs drenched in our BBQ sauce	\$21.95
Chicken N Ribs combo	\$25.95
Baked Meatloaf	\$17.95
**Fettuccini Alfredo Fettuccini Noodles smothered in Alfredo Sauce	\$17.95
**Chicken Alfredo Chicken breast cut into strips tossed with fettuccini noodles and Alfredo Sauce.	\$22.95
**Shrimp Alfredo Shrimp tossed in fettuccini noodles and Alfredo sauce.	\$23.95
**Chicken Primavera Strips of chicken and chopped broccoli tossed with fettuccini noodles and Alfredo sauce.	\$24.95
**Chicken and Shrimp Alfredo Chicken breast and Shrimp tossed with fettuccini noodles and Alfredo sauce (full order of chicken and shrimp in one meal)	\$31.95
Small Shrimp Caesar Salad Choice of fried shrinp or grilled Cajun style shrimp	\$18.25
Tex Mex Chicken Sandwich Strips of chicken breast with cheddar cheese, grilled onions and grilled peppers on French bread or wrap served with salsa, FF and bowl of soup	\$16.95
Greek Style Chicken Skewers 2 Broiled skewers seasoned with Greek spices	\$17.95
1/4 Greek Style Chicken (Dark meat only) 1/4 chicken broied and seasoned with Greek spices	\$16.95
Stuffed Chicken Breast Chicken Breast stuffed with spinach, onion, tomato, fresh dill, and feta cheese. (allow 25 minutes) (does not include vegetable)	\$21.95
Beer Batter Cod 3 pieces beer battered cod	\$18.95
Chopped Steak Char-broiled to your liking topped with grilled onions	\$19.95

Bocce's Cocktails

The Flower Rita
Berry Twist
Ghetto Kool-Aid
Dreamsacle
Espresso Martini
The old Fashion

Bocce's Proudly Pours

CIROC COCONUT CIROC PEACH CIROC BERRY CIROC APPLE CIROC KETTLE ONE REMY MARTIN GREY GOOSE BOMBAY CROWN ROYAL JACK DANIELS PATRON HENNESSY BACARDI MALIBU CASA AMIGOS BASIL HAYDEN

Carry Out Orders Available

Let us cater your next gathering or office meeting or book your party at Bocce's today! 708 748 8080

Hours

Sunday 12pm till 10pm

Monday thru Saturday 11am till Midnight

*** 15% Service Charge (Auto Gratuity) AUTOMATICALLY ADDED TO
ALL CHECKS ***

\$10.00 MINIMUM PURCHASE FOR ALL CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS \$1.00 Charge if under \$10.00

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANYTIME WITH NO NOTICE
2 ITEM MINIMUM PER PERSON

WE HAVE THE RIGHT TO REFUSE SERVICE TO ANYONE ALL TABLES ARE SERVER SERVICE ONLY

NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR LOSS OR EXCHANGE OF PERSONAL PROPERTY

ABSOLUTELY NO OUTSIDE FOOD, BEVERAGE, OR ALCOHOL ALLOWED INSIDE THE ESTABLISHMENT

Bocce's uses the freshest and highest quality products for all of our items made fresh from scratch by order

Sides

Cajun Fries	\$4.95	Broccoli and Carrots (Cooked)	\$5.25
French Fries	\$4.95	Celery and Carrots	\$5.25
Fresh Cut Fries	\$4.95	(Raw)	
Mashed Potatoes W/ Gravy	\$5.25	Cole Slaw	\$5.95
Baked Potato	\$5.25	Corn on the cob	\$5.25
Rice Pilaf	\$5.25	Spinach	\$5.95
Garlic Toast	\$4.25	Tomato Green Beans	\$5.25

Kids Menu

Cheeseburger with Fries	\$9.95	Grilled Cheese with Fries	\$9.95
Chicken Tenders with Fries	\$10.95	Nachos	\$10.95
Chicken Drums with Fries	\$10.95	Nachos with Chicken	\$13.95

Beverages
1 Free refill (Except for milk & juices no refills)

Soft Drinks	\$4.25	Orange Juice	\$4.95
Coffee	\$3.25	Pineapple Juice	\$4.95
Hot Tea	\$3.25	Grapefruit Juice	\$4.95
Pitcher of Pop	\$18.95	Apple Juice	\$4.95
Milk	\$4.25	Red Bull	\$4.95